Beans, Dried Adzuki S/O

Beans, Dried Garbanzo

Grain, Quinoa

Grain, Spelt S/O

Grain, Teff Whole G/F S/O

Grain, Tempeh 5 S/O

Grain, Wheat Amaranth S/O
Grain, Whole Wheat Freekeh S/O
Lentils, Black Beluga Dried
Lentils, Red Dried

Rice, Wild Fancy

Rice, Wild Quick Cook S/O
Almonds, Natural Raw N/S Slice
Almonds, Whole Natural N/S
Cashews, Pieces R/S S/O
Cashews, Pieces Raw Large S/O
Macadamia Whole Raw S/O
Macadamia, Whole Raw S/O
Flax Seed S/O

Flax Flat Seed Golden S/O

Vegetarian Burger S/O

Vegetarian Burger, Adzuki Bean S/O
Vegetarian Burger, Kale S/O

Vegetarian Burger, Quinoa Black Bean S/O
Vegetarian Mix Burger Black Bean S/O
Vegetarian Mix Burger Black Bean Spice S/O
Vegetarian Mix Burger Ground Broil S/O
Vegetarian Chicken Tenders S/O

Vegetarian Chicken Patty Breaded S/O
Vegetarian Sausage Based Patty S/O

Supply may be limited, order now while supplies last!
www.freshpoint.com/minnesota

32710

32850
63860
61508
64501
43865
60075
33175
33240
33330
33890
33855
30100
30210
30330
30335
31230
31245
61150
61151

44083

53115
53288
53280
53285
53147
53251
53247
53248
53196

g

25 Ibs.

20 Ibs.
10 Ibs.
10 Ibs.
4/20 oz.
12/8 oz.
10 Ibs.
10 Ibs.
10 Ibs.
25 Ibs.
5 Ibs.
25 Ibs.
25 Ibs.
5 Ibs.

5 Ibs.

5 Ibs.

5 Ibs.
25 Ibs.
10 Ibs.
10 Ibs.

12/10 oz.

12/6.4 oz.
10 Ibs.
40/4 oz.
37/4.25 oz.
5/8 ct.
32/4 oz.
8/9 oz.
38/5 oz.
10 Ibs.



Vegetarian Sausage Meatball S/O
Vegetarian Sausage Style S/O
Vegetarian Hot Dog S/O
MinnTofu Extra Firm G/F LOCAL
MinnTofu Green Soft G/F LOCAL
MinnTofu Red Firm G/F LOCAL
Meat Alternative Seitan S/O
Mock Peking Duck

Tempeh Soy Original

Tofurkey Slices Peppered S/O
Edamame, Peeled Frozen
Edamame, Shoots Gold S/O
Edamame, Whole in Shell IQF
Edamame, Whole in Shell IQF
Peas, Dried Black Eye S/O

Peas, Dried Green Split S/O
Peas, Dried Navy S/O

Peas, Dried Yellow Split S/O

Supply may be limited, order now while supplies last!
www.freshpoint.com/minnesota

53249
44082
44095
43890
43900
43880
43840
61990
43870
44094
50105
461

50107
50100
33410
33450
33010
33490

10.6 Ibs.
12/14 oz.
12/13.5 oz.
12/14 oz.
12/14 oz.
12/14 oz.
2/5 Ibs.
12/29 oz.
12/8 oz.
6/5.5 oz.
20/16 oz.
4 oz.
6/2.5 Ibs.
20/16 oz.
25 Ibs.
20 Ibs.
20 Ibs.
25 Ibs.



