

PLANT-BASED SOLUTIONS



February - April 2026

CATEGORY	ITEM	ITEM#	PACK SIZE	DESCRIPTION
BEANS/LENTILS/ RICE/GRAINS	Beans, Dried Adzuki S/O	32710	25 lbs.	
	Beans, Dried Garbanzo	32850	20 lbs.	
	Grain, Quinoa	63860	10 lbs.	
	Grain, Spelt S/O	61508	10 lbs.	
	Grain, Teff Whole G/F S/O	64501	4/20 oz.	
	Grain, Tempeh 5 S/O	43865	12/8 oz.	
	Grain, Wheat Amaranth S/O	60075	10 lbs.	
	Grain, Whole Wheat Freekeh S/O	33175	10 lbs.	
	Lentils, Black Beluga Dried	33240	10 lbs.	
	Lentils, Red Dried	33330	25 lbs.	
	Rice, Wild Fancy	33890	5 lbs.	
	Rice, Wild Quick Cook S/O	33855	25 lbs.	
NUTS/SEEDS	Almonds, Natural Raw N/S Slice	30100	25 lbs.	
	Almonds, Whole Natural N/S	30210	5 lbs.	
	Cashews, Pieces R/S S/O	30330	5 lbs.	
	Cashews, Pieces Raw Large S/O	30335	5 lbs.	
	Macadamia Whole Raw S/O	31230	5 lbs.	
	Macadamia, Whole Raw S/O	31245	25 lbs.	
	Flax Seed S/O	61150	10 lbs.	
	Flax Flat Seed Golden S/O	61151	10 lbs.	
MEAT SUBSTITUTES	Vegetarian Burger S/O	44083	12/10 oz.	
	Vegetarian Burger, Adzuki Bean S/O	53115	12/6.4 oz.	
	Vegetarian Burger, Kale S/O	53288	10 lbs.	
	Vegetarian Burger, Quinoa Black Bean S/O	53280	40/4 oz.	
	Vegetarian Mix Burger Black Bean S/O	53285	37/4.25 oz.	
	Vegetarian Mix Burger Black Bean Spice S/O	53147	5/8 ct.	
	Vegetarian Mix Burger Ground Broil S/O	53251	32/4 oz.	
	Vegetarian Chicken Tenders S/O	53247	8/9 oz.	
Vegetarian Chicken Patty Breaded S/O	53248	38/5 oz.		
Vegetarian Sausage Based Patty S/O	53196	10 lbs.		

Supply may be limited, order now while supplies last!
www.freshpoint.com/minnesota

CATEGORY	ITEM	ITEM#	PACK SIZE	DESCRIPTION
	Vegetarian Sausage Meatball S/O	53249	10.6 lbs.	
	Vegetarian Sausage Style S/O	44082	12/14 oz.	
	Vegetarian Hot Dog S/O	44095	12/13.5 oz.	
	MinnTofu Extra Firm G/F LOCAL	43890	12/14 oz.	
	MinnTofu Green Soft G/F LOCAL	43900	12/14 oz.	
	MinnTofu Red Firm G/F LOCAL	43880	12/14 oz.	
	Meat Alternative Seitan S/O	43840	2/5 lbs.	
	Mock Peking Duck	61990	12/29 oz.	
	Tempeh Soy Original	43870	12/8 oz.	
	Tofurkey Slices Peppered S/O	44094	6/5.5 oz.	
EDAMAME/PEAS	Edamame, Peeled Frozen	50105	20/16 oz.	
	Edamame, Shoots Gold S/O	461	4 oz.	
	Edamame, Whole in Shell IQF	50107	6/2.5 lbs.	
	Edamame, Whole in Shell IQF	50100	20/16 oz.	
	Peas, Dried Black Eye S/O	33410	25 lbs.	
	Peas, Dried Green Split S/O	33450	20 lbs.	
	Peas, Dried Navy S/O	33010	20 lbs.	
	Peas, Dried Yellow Split S/O	33490	25 lbs.	